
S.No ROLL NO 

1 25171001001 

CANDIDATE N
A
M
E
 

SILVESTER 
BADARAITA 

2 
25171001003 JEMIKI SABAR 

3 
25171001005 PRAGNYA RAITA 

4 
25171001004|ARUNITA NAYAK 

NAGESH KUMAR 
5 

25171001002 GOUDA Aissi 

M
O
T
H
E
R
 N
A
M
E
 

LURDHUMERI 
BADARAITA 

K
A
M
I
T
A
 SABAR 

PRAMILA RAITA 

SUNTTA NAYAK 

L
A
X
M
I
 G
O
U
D
A
 

G.HEeAdMegternapadar 
Blocfotiph 

taptajapati) 
U-Diseeogadgż00512201 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,PARIMALA,NUAGADA,GAJAPATI 

F
A
T
H
E
R
 N
A
M
E
 

SUBODHA BADARAITA 

SUMANTA KUMAR 
SABAR 

BENJAMIN RAITA 

BASANT KUMAR 
N
A
Y
A
K
 

MINAKETAN GOUDA 

OAVET-2026-27 
CLASS-VII 

FINAL MERIT LIST 

DOB 

21-Jan-2014 

20-Feb-2015 

8-Nov-2013 

26-Mar-2015 

15-Apr-2014 G
E
N
D
E
R
 

Drinpipa 
OAYaimala 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

CASTE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

O
A
V
P
a
r
m
a
l
a
 

N
g
a
à
,
 G
a
i
a
n
a
!
 

P
W
D
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

SCHOOL N
A
M
E
 

GHS,P.ANTARADA 

|LAKSHMI N
R
U
S
I
N
G
A
 

BIDYAPITHA 
NUAGADA 

tatrunga asram school 

P
R
I
M
A
R
Y
 S
C
H
O
0
L
 

S
U
N
D
A
R
A
D
A
N
G
 

G
H
S
,
S
A
R
A
L
A
P
A
D
A
R
 

Block Education Officer 
Nusgada 

Block Edđication Oficer 
Nuagada, Gajapati 

CONTACT 
N
O
 

9439119928 

8280233496 

8895581635 

6370240662 

9437873408 

M
A
R
K
S
 

30 

27 

26 

24 

REMARKS 

Seleeted 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Senior Teacher 
OAV Parimala 



SL N
O
 

1 2 3 4 

R
O
L
L
 N
O
 

C
A
N
D
I
D
A
T
E
 N
A
M
E
 

25181001001 
Madapala Navyasree 

25181001007 
Mira Rani Dalabehera 

25181001003 
ADITYA SABAR 

|25181001005 
PRITI MANDAL 

5 
25181001004 

Failin Mandal 

M
O
T
H
E
R
 N
A
M
E
 

Madapala Srilaxmi 
|Anna Dalabehera 

NIMI SABAR 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,PARIMALA,NUAGADA,GAJAPATI 

G.HHedSatalapadar 
Bloeiehsiet Gajapati) 
U-Dis&aradar 1Ž00512201 

F
A
T
H
E
R
 N
A
M
E
 

Madapala RajaRai 

Rajib Dalabehera 

|ARUNA SABAR 

SUNITA MANDAL PRADEEP MANDAL 

Santoshmani Mandal Surendra Mandal 

OAVET-2026-27 
CLASS-VIII 

FINAL MERIT LIST 

D
O
B
 

14-Oct-2013 

28-Feb-2013 

20-Apr-2013 

15-Aug-2012 

12-Oct-2013 

G
E
N
D
E
R
 

Female 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

Female 

Male 

Female 

C
A
S
T
E
 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Primala 

P
W
D
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

PSUS 

YES 

NO 

N
O
 

N
O
 

N
O
 

Principal 
O
A
V
 Pasimala 

N
u
a
g
a
d
a
,
 G
a
j
a
p
a
!
 

SCHO0L NAME 
Govt SSD Girls High 

|school 
Govt.Of Nodal High 
|School 
ST SIMON 
ENGLISH 

DABARAGUDA 
IGM ENGLISH 
MEDIUM SCHOOL 

Block Edtcat on ORer 
Block Eehrdstion Officer 
Nuagada, Gajapati 

CONTACT 
NO 

7684834982 

7093535041 

9861731104 

7328862845 

7894970577 

MARKS 
REMARKS 

Senior Teacher 
O
A
V
 Parimala 47 

34 

33 

31 

15 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 



S.No 

1 

R
O
L
L
 N
O
 

C
A
N
D
I
D
A
T
E
 N
A
M
E
 

25191001002 KIRAN KUMAR MAJHI 

2 
25191001001 

A
N
K
I
T
A
 B
H
U
Y
A
N
 

M
O
T
H
E
R
 N
A
M
E
 

MAMINI MAJHI 

G.Hadhreiapádar SUBHADINI 
B
H
U
Y
A
N
 

Bloctet 
SdetGajapati) 

U-Disesehpaaí 200512201 

O
D
I
S
H
A
 A
D
A
R
S
H
A
 V
I
D
Y
A
L
A
Y
A
.
P
A
R
I
M
A
L
A
,
N
U
A
G
A
D
A
,
G
A
J
A
P
A
T
I
 

F
A
T
H
E
R
 N
A
M
E
 

RANKANIDHI 
MAJHI 

OAVET-2026-27 
C
L
A
S
S
-
I
X
 

FINAL M
E
R
I
T
 LIST 

D
O
B
 

20-Feb-2013 

G
E
N
D
E
R
 

Male 

JANATA BHUYAN 
22-0ct-2011 

Female 

CASTE 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

ST 

Parimala 

P
W
D
 
PSUS 

NO 
N
O
 

N
O
 

YES 

S
C
H
O
O
L
 N
A
M
E
 

ST VINCENTS UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

B
A
D
A
P
A
D
A
 

ST.PETER C
O
N
V
E
N
T
 

SCHOOL, MOHANA 

l
o
c
k
 
E
d
u
c
a
t
o
n
 o
m
ố
b
 

BlocNte ation Oficer 
.Nuagada, Gajapati 

CONTACT NO MARKS 
REMARKS 

9438656269 

O
A
V
 Parimala 7978177712 

Senior Teacher 

36 

25 

Selected 

Selected 
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